
First Name Last Name Position Email
Zoe Baruch President zoeartel@bu.edu

Morgan Weiss
Vice President

mdaweiss@bu.edu
Myles Ullman Treasurer mullman@bu.edu
Hannah Weisman Secretary weismanh@bu.edu
Michelle Verkhoglaz Outreach Programmer verkhomi@bu.edu
Jacob Gurvis Director of Outreach jgurvis@bu.edu
Danielle Tessler Director of Social Action dztesler@bu.edu
Melissa Kovar Director of Social Action mkk97@bu.edu
Sydney Berman Director of Programming syd23@bu.edu
Bari Spector Social Programmer bspector@bu.edu
Elianna Dryer Shabbat Programmer edryer@bu.edu
Emily Brown Director of Fundraising browne@bu.edu
Carmelle Dagmi Holocaust Education Chair cdagmi@bu.edu
Elizabeth Ritz PR Helper ritzeliz@bu.edu


